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Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Tschachtli Sven (2002) 20.00

+ Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 10.00
+ Yerly Vincent (2002) 10.00

 
1 Kolly Elmar (2002) 20.00

+ Maire Bastien (2003) 10.00
+ Merz Sascha (2002) 10.00

 
1 Tissot Aurélien (2002) 19.75

+ Gutknecht Elija (2003) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 10.00

1 Berthet Adrien (2003) 19.75
+ Aegerter Simon (2003) 10.00
+ Despont Lucas (2003) 9.75

1 a Perret Loïc (2002) 19.50
+ Bütikofer Alain (2002) 9.75
+ Schären Philip (2002) 9.75

1 b Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 19.50
+ Baumgartner Dominic (2002) 9.75
+ Perret Axel (2003) 9.75

1 Wahli Lucas (2002) 18.75
- Collaud Romain (2002) 8.75
+ Maire Bastien (2003) 10.00

1 Fragnière Loïc (2002) 18.75
- Jaquier Pierre (2002) 8.75
+ Doumas Tristan (2003) 10.00

1 Collaud Romain (2002) 18.75
- Wahli Lucas (2002) 8.75
+ Bütikofer Alain (2002) 10.00

1 Jaquier Pierre (2002) 18.50
- Fragnière Loïc (2002) 8.75
+ Gutknecht Elija (2003) 9.75

1 Yerly Vincent (2002) 18.50
+ Bongni Matthias (2003) 10.00
o Tschachtli Sven (2002) 8.50

1 Merz Sascha (2002) 18.50
+ Doumas Tristan (2003) 10.00
o Kolly Elmar (2002) 8.50

1 Kolly Simon (2002) 18.50
o Schären Philip (2002) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Dominic (2002) 10.00

1 Despont Lucas (2003) 18.50
+ Koller Rémi (2003) 10.00
o Berthet Adrien (2003) 8.50

1 Schären Philip (2002) 18.25
+ Kolly Simon (2002) 9.75
o Perret Loïc (2002) 8.50

1 Perret Axel (2003) 18.25
+ Clément Aurélien (2003) 9.75
o Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.50

1 Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 18.25
o Tschachtli Sven (2002) 8.50
+ Egger Benoît (2002) 9.75

1 a Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 18.25
+ Egger Benoît (2002) 9.75
o Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.50

1 b Clément Aurélien (2003) 18.25
o Perret Axel (2003) 8.50
+ Bongni Matthias (2003) 9.75

1 Aegerter Simon (2003) 18.25
o Berthet Adrien (2003) 8.50
+ Koller Rémi (2003) 9.75

1 Maire Bastien (2003) 17.00
o Kolly Elmar (2002) 8.50
o Wahli Lucas (2002) 8.50

1 Koller Rémi (2003) 17.00
o Despont Lucas (2003) 8.50
o Aegerter Simon (2003) 8.50

1 Gutknecht Elija (2003) 17.00
o Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.50
o Jaquier Pierre (2002) 8.50

1 Egger Benoît (2002) 17.00
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50
o Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.50

1 Doumas Tristan (2003) 17.00
o Merz Sascha (2002) 8.50
o Fragnière Loïc (2002) 8.50

1 a Bütikofer Alain (2002) 17.00
o Perret Loïc (2002) 8.50
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50

1 b Bongni Matthias (2003) 17.00
o Yerly Vincent (2002) 8.50
o Clément Aurélien (2003) 8.50

1 Baumgartner Dominic (2002) 17.00
o Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.50
o Kolly Simon (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Spicher Xaver (2005) 20.00

+ Quostali Killian (2005) 10.00
+ Morais-Isler Stevan (2005) 10.00

 
1 Martin Gaël (2004) 19.75

+ Braig Lorenz (2005) 9.75
+ Orlacchio Francesco (2004) 10.00

 
1 Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 19.75

+ Wolf Nicolas (2005) 10.00
+ Collaud Bastien (2005) 9.75

1 a Suchet Jonathan (2005) 19.50
+ Wiget Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Yerly Julien (2005) 9.75

1 b Pfister Nicolas (2004) 19.50
+ Rytz Joel (2004) 9.75
+ Panchaud Noé (2004) 9.75

1 Buchs Noah (2004) 18.75
- Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.75
+ Moreira-Fardilha David (2004) 10.00

2 Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 18.50
- Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.75
+ Berthet Hugo (2005) 9.75

1 Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 18.50
- Buchs Noah (2004) 8.75
+ Sommerhalder Joris (2004) 9.75

1 Jaquier Simon (2004) 18.50
- Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 8.75
+ Schmutz Jano (2004) 9.75

1 Rytz Joel (2004) 18.50
o Pfister Nicolas (2004) 8.50
+ Berset Damien (2004) 10.00

1 Orlacchio Francesco (2004) 18.50
+ Berset Damien (2004) 10.00
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

1 Malherbe Mayron (2004) 18.50
o Moreira-Fardilha David (2004) 8.50
+ Wolf Nicolas (2005) 10.00

1 Collaud Bastien (2005) 18.50
+ Pürro Peter (2005) 10.00
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

1 a Yerly Julien (2005) 18.25
+ Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.75
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50

1 b Wiget Adrian (2004) 18.25
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50
+ Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.75

1 Quostali Killian (2005) 18.25
o Spicher Xaver (2005) 8.50
+ Genoud Alan (2005) 9.75

1 a Panchaud Noé (2004) 18.25
+ Sommerhalder Joris (2004) 9.75
o Pfister Nicolas (2004) 8.50

1 b Moreira-Fardilha David (2004) 18.25
+ Malherbe Mayron (2004) 9.75
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50

1 c Morais-Isler Stevan (2005) 18.25
+ Genoud Alan (2005) 9.75
o Spicher Xaver (2005) 8.50

1 Braig Lorenz (2005) 18.25
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50
+ Pürro Peter (2005) 9.75

1 Schmutz Jano (2004) 17.25
- Berthet Hugo (2005) 8.75
o Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.50

1 Berthet Hugo (2005) 17.25
- Schmutz Jano (2004) 8.75
o Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 8.50

1 Wolf Nicolas (2005) 17.00
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50
o Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.50

1 a Sommerhalder Joris (2004) 17.00
o Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.50
o Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.50
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1 b Pürro Peter (2005) 17.00
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50
o Braig Lorenz (2005) 8.50

1 Leuenberger Gian (2005) 17.00
o Yerly Julien (2005) 8.50
o Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 Genoud Alan (2005) 17.00
o Morais-Isler Stevan (2005) 8.50
o Quostali Killian (2005) 8.50

1 Berset Damien (2004) 17.00
o Orlacchio Francesco (2004) 8.50
o Rytz Joel (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Pfister Mathieu (2006) 20.00

+ 10.00
+ Bapst Marco (2006) 10.00

 
1 Suchet Yannick (2007) 19.75

+ Wolf Raphael (2007) 10.00
+ Malherbe Dereck (2006) 9.75

 
1 Berset Romain (2006) 19.75

+ Goy Rowan (2007) 10.00
+ Schmied Lionel (2007) 9.75

1 Tissot Joffrey (2006) 19.50
+ Herren Nico (2006) 9.75
+ Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Tom (2006) 19.00
- Malherbe Dereck (2006) 9.00
+ Genoud Robin (2007) 10.00

1 Schmied Lionel (2007) 18.50
o Berset Romain (2006) 8.50
+ Goy Rowan (2007) 10.00

1 Herren Nico (2006) 18.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50
+ Benninger Nico (2007) 10.00

1 Bapst Marco (2006) 18.50
+ Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 10.00
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50

1 Genoud Robin (2007) 18.25
+ Benninger Nico (2007) 9.75
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50

1 Malherbe Dereck (2006) 17.50
- Fankhauser Tom (2006) 9.00
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

1 Wolf Raphael (2007) 17.00
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50

1 Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 17.00
o Bapst Marco (2006) 8.50
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50

1 Hirschi Leandro (2007) 17.00
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50
o Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 8.50

1 Goy Rowan (2007) 17.00
o Berset Romain (2006) 8.50
o Schmied Lionel (2007) 8.50

1 Benninger Nico (2007) 17.00
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50
o Herren Nico (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 Gutknecht Alain (2000) 20.00

+ Vaucher Rémy (2000) 10.00
+ Perrier Jonathan (2001) 10.00

 
1 Roth Robin (2000) 19.75

+ Germanier Joel (2000) 10.00
+ Zbinden Samuel (2000) 9.75

 
1 Kneubühl Jan (2000) 19.75

+ Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 10.00
+ Loup Grégoire (2000) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Hans (2001) 19.75
+ Vernez Lucas (2001) 10.00
+ Berger William (2001) 9.75

1 Balimann Sandro (2001) 19.75
+ Julmy Marius (2000) 10.00
+ Staudenmann Roger (2000) 9.75

1 Despont Loic (2000) 19.50
+ Hofmann Jan (2001) 9.75
+ Pfister Florian (2001) 9.75

1 a Perroud Lary (2000) 18.75
+ Z'Rotz Elias (2000) 10.00
- Cottier Marco (2000) 8.75

1 b Niederberger Nicola (2000) 18.75
- Jeannin Jess (2000) 8.75
+ Dubuis Marc (2000) 10.00

1 Cottier Marco (2000) 18.75
+ Dubuis Marc (2000) 10.00
- Perroud Lary (2000) 8.75

1 Charrière Simon (2000) 18.75
+ Bärtschi Yves (2001) 10.00
- Paupe Alexandre (2000) 8.75

1 Paupe Alexandre (2000) 18.50
+ Repond Matthieu (2000) 9.75
- Charrière Simon (2000) 8.75

1 Maire Colin (2001) 18.50
- Perrenoud Liam (2000) 8.75
+ Carrel Martin (2000) 9.75

1 Zbinden Samuel (2000) 18.50
+ Berthet Luca (2001) 10.00
o Roth Robin (2000) 8.50

1 Vernez Lucas (2001) 18.50
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50
+ Z'Rotz Elias (2000) 10.00

1 Perrier Jonathan (2001) 18.50
+ Jost Lucien (2001) 10.00
o Gutknecht Alain (2000) 8.50

1 Oberson Julien (2001) 18.50
o Loup Grégoire (2000) 8.50
+ Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 10.00

1 Loup Grégoire (2000) 18.50
+ Oberson Julien (2001) 10.00
o Kneubühl Jan (2000) 8.50

1 a Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 18.50
o Kneubühl Jan (2000) 8.50
+ Perrenoud Liam (2000) 10.00

1 b Germanier Joel (2000) 18.50
o Roth Robin (2000) 8.50
+ Vaucher Rémy (2000) 10.00

1 Staudenmann Roger (2000) 18.25
+ Carrel Martin (2000) 9.75
o Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.50

1 a Julmy Marius (2000) 18.25
o Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.50
+ Jost Lucien (2001) 9.75

1 b Hofmann Jan (2001) 18.25
+ Pfister Florian (2001) 9.75
o Despont Loic (2000) 8.50

1 a Berger William (2001) 18.25
+ Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 9.75
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50

1 b Bärtschi Yves (2001) 18.25
o Charrière Simon (2000) 8.50
+ Berthet Luca (2001) 9.75

1 a Straub Florian (2000) 17.75
- Schweizer Jason (2001) 9.00
- Jeannin Jess (2000) 8.75

1 b Schweizer Jason (2001) 17.75
- Straub Florian (2000) 9.00
- Repond Matthieu (2000) 8.75

2 Jeannin Jess (2000) 17.50
- Niederberger Nicola (2000) 8.75
- Straub Florian (2000) 8.75

1 a Repond Matthieu (2000) 17.25
o Paupe Alexandre (2000) 8.50
- Schweizer Jason (2001) 8.75

1 b Perrenoud Liam (2000) 17.25
- Maire Colin (2001) 8.75
o Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 8.50

1 Z'Rotz Elias (2000) 17.00
o Perroud Lary (2000) 8.50
o Vernez Lucas (2001) 8.50

1 Vaucher Rémy (2000) 17.00
o Gutknecht Alain (2000) 8.50
o Germanier Joel (2000) 8.50

1 Pfister Florian (2001) 17.00
o Hofmann Jan (2001) 8.50
o Despont Loic (2000) 8.50

1 Jost Lucien (2001) 17.00
o Perrier Jonathan (2001) 8.50
o Julmy Marius (2000) 8.50
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1 Dubuis Marc (2000) 17.00
o Cottier Marco (2000) 8.50
o Niederberger Nicola (2000) 8.50

1 Carrel Martin (2000) 17.00
o Staudenmann Roger (2000) 8.50
o Maire Colin (2001) 8.50

1 Berthet Luca (2001) 17.00
o Zbinden Samuel (2000) 8.50
o Bärtschi Yves (2001) 8.50

1 Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 17.00
o Berger William (2001) 8.50
o Oberson Julien (2001) 8.50


